
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

17:00 S. LARKIN EFES 1.80 16.5uto 1.900193
17:00 W. CLYBURN EFES 1.80 15.5uto 1.900194
17:00 E. BRYANT EFES 1.80 12.5uto 1.900195
17:00 M. STARKS PETKIM SPOR 1.80 12.5uto 1.900196
17:00 SIMMONS J. PETKIM SPOR 1.80 10.5uto 1.900197
17:00 ALDRIDGE P. PETKIM SPOR 1.80 9.5uto 1.900198

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 19.5sre 1.750203
01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 2.05 19.5sre 1.700204
01:00 K. OLYNYK TORONTO 1.95 12.5sre 1.750205
01:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS 1.70 27.5sre 2.000210
01:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 2.05 25.5sre 1.700214
01:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS 1.85 17.5sre 1.850218
01:00 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS 1.95 16.5sre 1.750219
01:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.85 15.5sre 1.850220
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.70 23.5sre 2.000221
01:00 KISPERT C. WASHINGTON 1.95 17.5sre 1.750222
01:00 D. AVDIJA WASHINGTON 1.85 17.5sre 1.850223
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 34.5sre 1.750225
01:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE 2.05 17.5sre 1.700226
01:00 M. BEASLEY MILWAUKEE 1.95 13.5sre 1.750227
01:00 P. BEVERLEY MILWAUKEE 1.85 10.5sre 1.850229
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.95 10.5sre 1.750230
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.90 19.5sre 1.800232
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 2.05 17.5sre 1.700233
01:30 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.95 16.5sre 1.750234
01:30 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 1.85 10.5sre 1.850235
01:30 N. JOVIC MIAMI 1.95 7.5sre 1.750236
01:30 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.90 28.5sre 1.800237
01:30 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK 1.95 16.5sre 1.750238
01:30 MCBRIDE M. NEW YORK 1.70 15.5sre 2.000239
01:30 HART J. NEW YORK 1.90 10.5sre 1.800240
01:30 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK 1.85 7.5sre 1.850241
01:30 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.70 27.5sre 2.000242
01:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 2.05 28.5sre 1.700243
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.95 26.5sre 1.750244
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.90 17.5sre 1.800245
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.95 13.5sre 1.750246
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.90 24.5sre 1.800247
02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 14.5sre 1.750248
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 2.05 12.5sre 1.700249
02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.80 11.5sre 1.900255
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 26.5sre 1.750256
03:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 1.95 17.5sre 1.750257
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.95 14.5sre 1.750258
03:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE DENVER 2.05 10.5sre 1.700259
03:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.85 25.5sre 1.850260
03:00 BRANHAM M. SAN ANTONIO 1.90 13.5sre 1.800261
03:00 T. JONES SAN ANTONIO 1.95 10.5sre 1.750262
03:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 9.5sre 1.700263
03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.95 23.5sre 1.750264
03:00 K. GEORGE UTAH 1.85 18.5sre 1.850265
03:00 SENSABAUGH B. UTAH 1.90 11.5sre 1.800266
03:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 2.05 9.5sre 1.700267
03:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 22.5sre 1.750268
03:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.05 16.5sre 1.700269
03:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.85 15.5sre 1.850270
03:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.90 14.5sre 1.800271
03:00 C. LEVERT CLEVELAND 1.95 11.5sre 1.750272
03:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.90 10.5sre 1.800273

dan šifra Poeni igrača
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04:00 S. CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.95 26.5sre 1.750274
04:00 K. THOMPSON GOLDEN STATE 2.05 17.5sre 1.700275
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.95 7.5sre 1.750276
04:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.90 33.5sre 1.800277
04:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.95 25.5sre 1.750278
04:00 D. JONES DALLAS 1.85 7.5sre 1.850279
04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.70 28.5sre 2.000280
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 19.5sre 1.850281
04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.85 17.5sre 1.850282
04:00 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.70 16.5sre 2.000283
04:00 ELLIS K. SACRAMENTO 1.85 7.5sre 1.850284
04:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.70 26.5sre 2.000285
04:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS 1.70 24.5sre 2.000286
04:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.90 15.5sre 1.800287
04:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.95 13.5sre 1.750288
04:00 MANN T. LA CLIPPERS 2.05 7.5sre 1.700289



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sre 1.800290
01:00 BROWN B. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950291
01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000292
01:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 15.5sre 1.850293
01:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sre 1.950294
01:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750295
01:00 REAVES A. L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950296
01:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sre 1.850297
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 13.5sre 1.800298
01:00 MIDDLETON K. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950299
01:00 P. BEVERLEY MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sre 1.700300
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5sre 1.750301
01:30 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950303
01:30 HART J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sre 1.800304
01:30 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sre 1.900305
01:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750306
01:30 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950307
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 14.5sre 1.850308
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5sre 1.750309
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sre 1.850310
02:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900311
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sre 2.000312
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sre 2.000313
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5sre 1.900314
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sre 1.850315
03:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sre 1.850316
03:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sre 1.800317
03:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sre 1.750318
03:00 HENDRICKS T. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950319
03:00 SENSABAUGH B. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850320
03:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5sre 1.950321
03:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5sre 1.800322
03:00 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000323
03:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850324
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5sre 1.700325
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000326
04:00 DONCIC L. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5sre 2.000327
04:00 GAFFORD D. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950328
04:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900329
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 14.5sre 2.000330
04:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000331
04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750332
04:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sre 1.850333
04:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750334
04:00 P. GEORGE CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000335



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.90 6.5sre 1.800336
01:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 5.5sre 1.950337
01:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.85 8.5sre 1.850338
01:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.70 6.5sre 2.000339
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.95 6.5sre 1.750340
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.85 7.5sre 1.850341
01:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.75 6.5sre 1.950342
01:00 BEVERLEY P. MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.70 5.5sre 2.000343
01:30 MAXEY T. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.75 6.5sre 1.950344
01:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 5.5sre 1.750345
01:30 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 4.5sre 1.700346
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5sre 1.900363
01:30 ROZIER T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sre 2.000364
01:30 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 6.5sre 1.900365
01:30 HART J. NEW YORK/ASIST 2.05 5.5sre 1.700366
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 5.5sre 1.900347
02:00 CONLEY M. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 6.5sre 1.900348
02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 7.5sre 1.950349
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 4.5sre 2.000350
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 9.5sre 1.950351
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sre 2.000352
03:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.95 6.5sre 1.750353
03:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.85 4.5sre 1.850354
03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5sre 1.900355
03:00 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sre 2.000356
03:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 6.5sre 1.700357
03:00 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 5.5sre 2.000358
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5sre 1.950359
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5sre 1.700360
04:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASIST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850361
04:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASIST 1.80 5.5sre 1.900362
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 9.5sre 2.000367
04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.85 6.5sre 1.850368
04:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 9.5sre 1.850369
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